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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Holoien267
TCT

9.250 9.800 9.5008.950 37.500
1 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Grace Bingle233
TCT

8.950 9.200 9.7008.700 36.550
4 6T 7T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Davis246
TCT

8.900 9.000 9.5008.950 36.350
5T 8T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Micah Anderson104
PMG

8.900 9.500 8.7509.050 36.200
5T 2 1 8 4T

4T

Gwen Carruth237
TCT

9.000 9.350 8.9008.950 36.200
2T 5 3T 5 4T

4T

Kayci Belisle107
PMG

8.800 9.450 9.3008.450 36.000
7 3 11 4 6 

6 

Rocio Arias Garcia105
PMG

9.000 9.000 8.8009.000 35.800
2T 8T 2 7 7 

7 

Sophie Droher175
MHG

8.600 8.800 8.5508.900 34.850
8T 13 6 10 8 

8 

Mya Justin344
North Crest

8.300 9.400 8.5008.550 34.750
12 4 10 11 9 

9 

Laina Brehm114
PMG

8.600 8.900 8.3008.700 34.500
8T 11 7T 13T 10 

10 

Isabel LaRocque345
North Crest

8.500 8.850 8.4008.700 34.450
10 12 7T 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Hilde590
North Crest

8.250 8.700 8.8508.350 34.150
13 14T 12T 6 12 

12 

Kylie Larson346
North Crest

8.100 9.000 8.6508.150 33.900
14 8T 14 9 13 

13 

Jamie Fredrick341
North Crest

8.000 9.200 8.3008.350 33.850
15 6T 12T 13T 14 

14 

Kaya Johnson343
North Crest

8.350 8.700 8.1007.450 32.600
11 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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